Congressional Candidate Table 11a

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Candidate Name
ISSA, DARRELL
WALL, KATHALEEN
ASKAR, CASEY
JACOBS, SARA
JONES, GINA ORTIZ
DEMAIO, CARL
CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR
COLEMAN, JEFF
PLAME, VALERIE
WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN
BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN
KULKARNI, SRI PRESTON
PFLUGER, AUGUST LEE Il
CARL, JERRY LEE, JR
OBERNOLTE, JAY
ROSENDALE, MATT MR.
FIGLESTHALER, WILLIAM MATTHEW MD
BUSH, PIERCE
TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN
EKSTROM, CHRIS
OLSON, KIMBERLY D
HART, RITA
GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.
HIGHTOWER, BILL
MANNING, KATHY
LEGER, TERESA
BUEHLER, KNUTE
VAN DUYNE, ELIZABETH ANN
ARCHERD, CHARLES WALLACE
UNTERMAN, RENEE
HALE, CHRISTINA
FARKAS, EVELYN
GOMEZ, GEORGETTE
MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.
HOMRICH, LYNNE
ROSS, DEBORAH
BUBSER, CHRISTINE
GORDON, JACQUELINE
KAHELE, KAIALLI'I
CRUMPACKER, JIMMY
JONES, MONDAIRE
HINDMAN, GEORGE W.
GONZALES, ERNEST ANTHONY TONY I
WINEGARNER, JOSH
SPARTZ, VICTORIA
MCCLAIN, LISA
CLIFFORD, BILL DR
SWANN, RENEE
KARINSHAK, ZAHRA S.
VALENZUELA, CANDACE

State District

CA
TX
FL
CA
TX
CA
CA
AL
NM
MS
GA
TX
TX
AL
CA
MT
FL
TX
NY
TX
TX
1A
GA
AL
NC
NM
OR
TX
NC
GA
IN
NY
CA
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NC
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TX
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Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
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Open
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This table was generated on 5/11/20.

Receipts
7,432,004
4,491,196
3,506,230
3,326,332
3,310,358
3,120,097
2,330,321
2,059,752
1,694,417
1,683,189
1,578,563
1,564,264
1,552,800
1,513,462
1,360,765
1,340,586
1,339,279
1,338,408
1,273,373
1,240,534
1,231,183
1,209,656
1,077,132
1,071,364
1,068,147
1,058,115
1,037,863
1,019,977

996,345
961,189
927,835
924,610
922,266
912,862
908,728
886,475
880,599
849,822
843,739
834,170
830,702
819,767
804,370
783,549
759,705
736,180
703,678
670,853
667,231
647,106
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