Congressional Candidate Table 11a

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Receipts
1	ISSA, DARRELL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$ 7,432,004
2	WALL, KATHALEEN	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$ 4,491,196
3	ASKAR, CASEY	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$ 3,506,230
4	JACOBS, SARA	CA	53	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 3,326,332
5	JONES, GINA ORTIZ	TX	23	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 3,310,358
6	DEMAIO, CARL	CA	50	Republican Party	Open	\$ 3,120,097
7	CAMPA-NAJJAR, AMMAR	CA	50	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 2,330,321
8	COLEMAN, JEFF	AL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$ 2,059,752
9	PLAME, VALERIE	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,694,417
10	WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN	MS	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,683,189
11	BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN	GA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,578,563
12	KULKARNI, SRI PRESTON	TX	22	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,564,264
13	PFLUGER, AUGUST LEE II	TX	11	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,552,800
14	CARL, JERRY LEE, JR	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,513,462
15	OBERNOLTE, JAY	CA	08	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,360,765
16	ROSENDALE, MATT MR.	MT	00	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,340,586
17	FIGLESTHALER, WILLIAM MATTHEW MD	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,339,279
18	BUSH, PIERCE	TX	22	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,338,408
19	TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN	NY	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,273,373
20	EKSTROM, CHRIS	TX	13	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,240,534
21	OLSON, KIMBERLY D	TX	24	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,231,183
22	HART, RITA	IA	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,209,656
23	GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.	GA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,077,132
24	HIGHTOWER, BILL	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,071,364
25	MANNING, KATHY	NC	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,068,147
26	LEGER, TERESA	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 1,058,115
27	BUEHLER, KNUTE	OR	02	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,037,863
28	VAN DUYNE, ELIZABETH ANN	TX	24	Republican Party	Open	\$ 1,019,977
29	ARCHERD, CHARLES WALLACE	NC	11	Republican Party	Open	\$ 996,345
30	UNTERMAN, RENEE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$ 961,189
31	HALE, CHRISTINA	IN	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 927,835
32	FARKAS, EVELYN	NY	17	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 924,610
33	GOMEZ, GEORGETTE	CA	53	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 922,266
34	MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$ 912,862
35	HOMRICH, LYNNE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$ 908,728
36	ROSS, DEBORAH	NC	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 886,475
37	BUBSER, CHRISTINE	CA	08	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 880,599
38	GORDON, JACQUELINE	NY	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 849,822
39	KAHELE, KAIALI'I	HI	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 843,739
40	CRUMPACKER, JIMMY	OR	02	Republican Party	Open	\$ 834,170
41	JONES, MONDAIRE	NY	17	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 830,702
42	HINDMAN, GEORGE W.	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$ 819,767
43	GONZALES, ERNEST ANTHONY TONY II	TX	23	Republican Party	Open	\$ 804,370
44	WINEGARNER, JOSH	TX	13	Republican Party	Open	\$ 783,549
45	SPARTZ, VICTORIA	IN	05	Republican Party	Open	\$ 759,705
46	MCCLAIN, LISA	MI	10	Republican Party	Open	\$ 736,180
47	CLIFFORD, BILL DR	KS	01	Republican Party	Open	\$ 703,678
48	SWANN, RENEE	TX	17	Republican Party	Open	\$ 670,853
49	KARINSHAK, ZAHRA S.	GA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 667,231
50	VALENZUELA, CANDACE	TX	24	Democratic Party	Open	\$ 647,106